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Led Fixing Tube
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A

DET. A

button hole for regolation about 10 mm.
(X Axis).

button hole for regolation about 10 mm.
(Y Axis).

Pole with plate and counter-plate
to be fixed to the ground with anchor bolts.
So you can adjust the height of each about 10 mm.
single pole (Z Axis).



 Date of issue

 Sheet

A3
Paper size

 Created by

 Title/Supplementary title

Code name/File name

Date of issueRev. Description Sign
0001 T.M.First edition

Weight [kg]  ScaleGeneral tolerancesRoughnessChamfers not indicated
  For linear dimensions: ±0,1 mm

0,5x45° For angular dimensions: ISO 2768-m

Struttura
3\4

Trabucco Marco 05/11/2022

05/11/2022

0.00 kg /:/

120° 120°

4500

7000

45
00

22
50

Le
ng

ht
 o

f L
ed

 fi
xin

g 
tu

be

22
50

2250

2250
Lenght of Led fixing tube

2250 2500
Lenght of Led fixing tube

2250

1747

1000

1500

1747 1000 1500 1000 1500

17
47

10
00

15
00



 Date of issue

 Sheet

A3
Paper size

 Created by

 Title/Supplementary title

Code name/File name

Date of issueRev. Description Sign
0001 T.M.First edition

Weight [kg]  ScaleGeneral tolerancesRoughnessChamfers not indicated
  For linear dimensions: ±0,1 mm

0,5x45° For angular dimensions: ISO 2768-m

Struttura
4\4

Trabucco Marco 05/11/2022

05/11/2022

0.00 kg /:/

25
00

228

14
0 17
5


